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NOVEMBER 2017 EXPENSE REPORT - approved by board 01/04/18 (batch 4452)

Fund

20437

20507

20535
20848

20810
21415

21483
21485
21809

22043

22373
22648

22736

30835
31226
31260
31944
31953
31954
32232
57107
57113

Name Vendor

PERSONNEL EXPENSES

Beyond the Page grant
Monana PL
Deerield PL
Madisen PL - Goodman South
Susan Engwall
Books & Materials
Baker & Taylor
SCLS
Oregon Manor
Midwest Tape
Magazines
Center Point
Ingram
Amazon
Amazon
. BifolkalPro
Children's programming
Conferences / training
Kalahaii resorts

Data processing sves

Library donations purchases
Amazon ‘
Today's Classroom
Fun Express
Lakeshore Learning
Discount School Supplies

Local fibrary supplies

LSTA

Operating equipment
Pane Co Hwy
Engine Generaltor Specialfties
Cintas

Printing / office supplies
RICOH USA
Staples
Dane Co - postage

Shared utilities / minc

Travel expenses
Driscoll

Telephone
Verizon

Delivery service

Indirect costs

Insurance

Pmt to Adj Co Lib

Pmt to lib for ext of sve
Pmt to lib for facilties
Rental of space
{CP LIBR) Bookmobile
{CP ADMIN} Move
SCLS
Zerbee
Demco

Description

htp ez grant
btp ez grant
btp ez grant
november hours

collection

anaual flipster subscription fee
refund for Ip return

coffection

magazine colfection

farge print collection

coffection

farge print collection

kifs

kits

wia conf room- {ax refund

magic pebble, play liferacy
magic pebble, play liferacy
magic pebble, play liferacy
magic pebble, play literacy
play lferacyfoy replacement

october fuel & maintenance
bim maintenance
bkm maintenance

copier (10/31117-12/31/17)

office supplies
october postage

mileage

phane service

network rack
cabinet dofly
3 booktrucks

Amount Invoice Date Inv Pest Date

$51,575.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$640.95

$3,856.64
$2,450.45
$37.51
$2,400.35
$134.96
$1,013.78
$18.19
$30.53
$179.86
$305.70

{$24.24)

$750.46

$76.87
$271.83
$128.18
$181.29

$420.70
$413.54
$75.80

$300.14
$156.34
$24.59
$58.92

$60.99

$68.38
$89.63
$991.27

1200717
120717
1200717
1200717

10/25-11121
112217
12007117

10/26-11/22

1101 & 11/23
1117 & 11721
1110717
1107 & 11/18
11114 & 11416
11/13/17

11/06/17

10/25-11/20
10/26/17
10027117
11114117
11722017

10/31/17
111817
10728 & 11/14

10125117
10/26-11/25
10/31/17
1113017

HHany

10/31/17
1101717
112217

Visa

—_

8 .
1 -

1 -

7 10/31-11/27 pe H-racy
2 11/02 & 11/24 pc H1-racy
2 11720 & 11722 pe 11-mary
1 1113717 pe 11-mary
2 11/8&11/20 pc 11-mary
2 11715 & 11/1€ pc 11-mary
1 111417 pe 11-mary

1 110717 pe tiracy

10/26-11721 pe 11-mary
10/2¢/17  pe 11-mary
10730417 pec 11-mary
11416/47  po 11-mary
1172417 pe 11-mary

—a ek mA e On

1 -
1 1122147 pe11-todd
2 10/30 & 11/1£ pc 11-fracy

1 .
8 10/27-11727 pe 11-tracy
1 -

1 -
1 110217 pe ti-racy
1 112717 pe tidracy

Fund Amount
$51,575.00

20437 $1,240.85
20507 $10,535.95
20648 ($24.24)
21415 $1,408.63
21809 $910.04
22043 $483.07
22646 $59.92
22736 $80.99
57113 $1,149.28
TOTAL = $67,419.59
PERSONNEL $51,675.00
20437 $1,240.95
20507 $10,535.95
20648 ($24.24)
21415 $1.408.63
21800 $910.04
22043 $483.07
22648 $59.92
22736 $80.99
57113 $1,149.28
NOVTOTAL=  $67,413.59




